
South Columbus 

School Improvement Team  

Meeting Dates 
2023-2024 School Year 

 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 
 


